RSI153-20
53 TRAILER
“OSTRANGER”



' RSI53-20

93’ TRAILER

- AIR BRAKE ASSEMBLY

2008

700M060



Y0ZN0OL

101991 0£/0E XIATVH
YIFNVHD IIVHE HIY
(¥) 6610022

i
(|
[

7Y | ‘
<-—

9-8-46G1 = 9-01-46S1
IRV AIMAVL
(2) y9g000. (2) e0zo002

AONIOYINI | o uu__>mmw

ATENASSY YOLOINNOD HIAGWVHO Ixvag ylv




01-01-9289}

. 01-€62

UMY | 01-01-92891
UMV 1110002 DRIV
200000 | ‘ Z00000L
—
AIANAS
AONIO¥INT
b
9-9-VINBY - 8-E6Z & ‘8--9Z891
JIAVYA YDAV UV
- ZrLo00L 91.1000L : 100000
B W HIE
8-9-9Z10} 8-€6C - 8-g+92891
ENNLA UiV d UV
££10002 SkHo00L 100000

SININOJWNOD ASOH VS ¥IV




SHLONIT ® ONILNOY JSOH IMvag IV

v KA .
JQISAVOY | ([ am
- Alddns
meﬁ —/ 6L - .mle—...w\m.>02mMumm_2w
hna nwm . ’
@ s ﬁ#.ﬁu
nn—mN.4 * - ) h ’ e
— »ov1g ™ w_
= : ' . )
4 | g
[ : ‘ <06 ; @
. , o N
N ‘ .
o e b | - |
. u0 9"
O -af_]
) £
TOYUINOD &
F/NLBEIONES - Ty
ana u,
&
”mm-
@
. :@N. “ me%

O 3aIsSgNND , Qﬁaﬁ

STIXV WY LHOHS
02-€5ISY




890N00L

9 Fl..w\m
ANN Y2071 NO1AN
; (€) 210019 ~.-

A1V1d ONILLNNOW
IATVA DIVHG HIV
(1) ov00002
o b
g
Q)] o) e P .Q o o o
e ) (57
P R [¢]
——— : L ]
. 1
I o}
= B L1 B
(«9LIL ‘dNVID NOIHSND
: (2) 8920008-.

W 1XOL-,8E
11049
(€) 52£0009 ——--

0Z-% ‘LN

(z) sszoore~

wh X QNlao\-. .._....—om
(2) v520009 — -

~ ATONY ONILNNOW \ ,

(€) rozyoor——

ONLLNNOW JLVd
JATVA HIV ‘S1ONY
.wg X :N X “l

\.l_ (1) sesvoLz

P

@ ]

ATGNISSY ALVTd ONLLNNOW FATYA IV HIv




CLLNOOL

LNAN MOTAN 81-.91/S
(2)o1c0019

1109 o T X 81-.9L/S
(2) so€0009

9-9-v1Ng9
(©) vv1Lo00L

VAL MV
021VIS 0§52
(1) or10002L

1l

ATGWEFSSY ¥3LTIH HIY




'950N00L

:w\m Uﬁ naw\m
Mog13 13341S
(1) 1e6000L

9-8-V.1N89
UINAUYd
(1) evio00z

LLZL-LH Y3ISOOH
1 MNVL HIV
(1) zoro002

Z1-0L-48p
IV
(1) 0210002

oN1d Adid

1dN .8/
(1) 1580002

SSN .8/

0S1$688 NOYvVg
«} “ONIY
(1) LO60002

Ly0L0Y NVO1S / 0993H
«09 — IATVA NIVNQ
"~ (1) soro00L

91L0N0OL
ATANSSY JATVA Nivia

YIHSVYM Lv1d
(8) 9.£0029

9l-.8/¢

8 3aVy9 — LANMOO1

(v) 1850019

,ag F X w Fl.-w\m
8 3AVYD - 11089
(¥) s2£0009

ATSNISSY YANILSVL MNVL HIY

YOLNOOL

ATGHESSY YNVL 1Y




' 69LNOLZ
- Y9LNOLZ

ONILNNOW MNV L
IV ‘13Movig

o , _E_cmﬁ .

L
e

J

/// 13MOVHI ONLLNNOW
. \ ANVL IV ‘13ssno

N———(2) 1691022

ATEWASSY LIIDVLG ONILNNOW YNV MV




v2cZNOoL

9-9 ‘13AIN dOd :
(¢) 9zL00g9 . —— ﬁ O
v
\\
\\
o . _/dNY19 NOIHSND .91/2
, ALVid ONilNnow AL -— (2) 8920008
98 ‘LIAR dOd (1) szevore
(¢) sL100€9 :
; w.vw.ﬁzmm ,
N (2) ¥¥1L000L , ; , 8-8-dsy
N - ‘ - {2) ¥s10002
. -
=1 MUY =
8-HEOV.L0¢C
(@ eLr000L— -

Y3AI7S — ATaWISSY 4OLIINNOD HOHINY




Z0LNOLZ

INOYd

" dINVIO NOIHSND &
(¥) 19zZo008

LON d3) °'S'S 027
(€) 9520019

-

r@‘“
AN i

[ TIAY,

91/. P amv1o NOHSNO w9kL
n-n () 89z0008

N
N
i

‘JENL ONLLNNOW
(1) eeso02L

«l X ON_-..Q\_‘
L1104
(e) ¥520009

XO€ NOISN3dSNS NO a31vd01

ATGNESSY dFONVH ASOH d3dITS “TANNVHD




€CINOOL

«8/€/9100S OANVUL
ONIMdNOD YOHONVY

- d9-1dd d3IMAEVd
49Nl a3y .e/e
996000.

ME8£2800-Z} SAITTIHA
. ANVHAV1O AONIOU3NI
(1) €20000.L

TIVM ddVYMEO-
ANNOW HSN'T4 — ATaNFSSY ANVHAVY19

9-9-VIN6.Z
UMV
— (2) 200sP0L
9-9-V1Ng89
AUV
(2) wwi000L lu\

NE8€2800-Z1 SdITIIHd
ANVHAVO 30IANES
(1) zzo000L

€9-14d ¥aMyvd

1 =ZaniLanig.sic
T~ 1.16000L

8-8-dvice

zy1e0zz-34 yINAVI
yauvd +(2) LL1L000L

- (2) 0g0000L—




9-9-V.1N89
(2) zvio00L

8-9-9Z101
(z) eL1000L

ZOLNOLZ :43Y . . | \.

39NL ¥IADNVH ASOH
:vN x :N, x :,F
(1) eesooLL -

ATIWFSSY 4O01dvav I3SOH




1IDIOVHL ONLLNNOW MNV.L dIV
(2) vosvoze

«9C

\%
 s— L { .
Ta poy |

E . m ANORA

TTONV ONILNNOW LV id HiV
«OF X T X.T
(1) sssvoire

MNVL IV 2 LV Td FATVA — SNOLLYOOT




SZ8N008

¥I1dN0D ¥3ddN 40 ¥v3IY
'30ISAV0y 1V Q3LvO0 ]

dINV“10 NOIHSND %
(z) L9Z0008

9-9 ‘13AI dOd
(1) 9zZ100¢€9

<

ATGNESSY dWVTO ONIFNL ANV SSINYVH NIVIN




Pl

PECNOOL

9-0L--8p
HaAMVd
(2) vs10002
8-01-d8p :
ANV
(1) €510002

FIVA AVIZY
e0LE ODTIVIS
(1) Lvz100L

¢-8-VINGOZ
UDRIV
(1) 600S¥0L

VS 818
YIHSVM LV1d
(2) 850029

91-.8/¢
LONNMOOT
(2) L2e0019

b X 9l-.8/¢
1108
(2) 9.£0009

ATEWISSY FATYA AV T3




- LSONOOL

_9-9-46G1
(v) v9go00.L

9-8-V 1N89

(+) evro00L L000S

(1) 8810002

9-9-VINZLZ
(1) viosvor

NTVA DIVHE ONIdS
001011
(1) e1zi00L -

9-9-V I Ng9
(1) wwro002

ATIWISSY FATVA INVEE ONINAS




oL#

OL#

oL#

OL#

OL#

8 #

8 #

8 #

8 #

8 #

$/0°8 S/ YFGNWVHO IV LNO¥d4 O1 IATVA sav

1110002 «6l r4 6500012
YNVL ¥IV OL IATVA Sav
211000 «¥l i 0voooiL

S/d Y3GWVHD diV 4v3Y OL IATVA AV 13
Zii1000L «98 I 6200012

ANTVA AVIEY OL JATIVA sav
1110002 wll I 0100012

S/ YIGNVHO ¥IV ¥V OL IATVA AV 1Y

L11000L «81 3 6100012
S/0 HIGINVHO HIV LNO¥H O1 BATVA INVHL ONRIAS
911000L «CC I 8500011

SO ¥IFWVHO HIV ¥v3y Ol IATVA IXVEL ONINdS

- €L1000L 'NNOD

80-61-G €A

100000 "NNOD

200000. "NNOOD

91L000L 8L 1 E000LL
S/ YIFWVHO ¥IV VI OL IATVA 3VEE ONIIDS
911000L uSL Tl 8£0001.
SISOH ¥3ars
9110002 .96 g L£0001.L
SR IGWVHO HIV INOY OL FATVA MV ONINS
9110002 L b £L000LL.
3anTa «8/E «0.Z¥ 126000L
¥ovig W2l 0-€ 896000.
a3y <B/E 0 .0F 996000,
3SOH/3anL 3ZIS ALD #1sy
ISTT3SOH 39vyg dIv

S$IIXV LAVHSIWVYI LUOHS ® IATVA AV1TH ANV NOISNIJSNS ONISIdS HLIM

Z€ZNO0Z — 9T 7IVHL 0Z.66 ISY



161-1L1 SdiTIHd
YIONVH ISOH
(2) zssyolre

911~} SdITIIHd _
1¥0ddNS 3SOH B 319VD ‘ONINdS
: (2) LesvoLz ,

YIAONVH ISOH dIY ‘aoy
(1) 9L9vorz

ATIWISSY ¥FANTL ONINAS




 EEZNOOL 3VS .8/¢

ZH-0L-d8y HIHSVAR LV 14
PIEN ] (v) 8280029

. N (z) 010002
ON7d Adid .8/¢ T . : 8L-.8/g
(1) 1580002 : 1NNYO0T
gy : (@) LLgoors

9-01-:48¥
DRIV
= (e vsio00L

«PIL L X 9)-.8/¢

= . 1108

T - 98VIN6SZ (@) szc0009
UDRIV

(+) 600sv0L

Ld0d -
AlddNg -
{dvan
WO INOUA)

9-9-V.LNGYZ
VMUY
(1) go0sw02

00903ZE6YY S MO LIS
I78VD MIMOd
(1) 0ezL002Z

' ¥518-654-668 MOLRIZW
" dID WOSNIS
(2) veziro0L

08L0-€LL-6¥Y WO LIM=IW
«C4 AIM YOSNIS

(2) ezz1L002 0L0100S007S

ANTYA S8V HOLRIZW
0808-2€0-1¥¥ MO LIMIR . ; (1) 6Z2100L

1IMD0SIA MOSNIS
(@) 8LZ100L

ATEWISSY IATYA SEV 00GVM




BUMPER ASSEMBLY (210N101)
RSI53-20 "OSTRANGER"

GUSSET MOUNTING ANGL
P/N: 2100024 (2)

R/S GUSSET, BUMPER-BOLT ON
P/N: 2100033

CHANNEL, BUMPER SUPPORT-
P/N: 2100028 (2)

C/S GUSSET, BUMPER-BOLT ON
P/N: 2100021

BUMPER CHANNEL
P/N: 2100020 (2)

SUPPORT PLATE

P/N: 4306232 (2) FASTENERS:

BOLT, 1/2-20x1-1/2"
P/N: 6000501 (4)

GUSSET, BUMPER REINF.

P/N: 2100026 (2) BOLT, 3/4-16x2" GR-5

P/N: 6000750 (6)
ANGLE, BUMPER MOUNTIN!

P/N: 2100022 (4) BOLT, 3/4-16x1-1/2" GR-5
P/N: 6000751 (20)

LOCK NUT, 1/2-20 GR-5
P/N: 6100501 (4)

NUT, 3/4-16 GR-5
P/N: 6100751 (26)

WASHER, FLAT 1/2"
P/N: 6200503 (4)

WASHER, FLAT 3/4"
P/N: 6200751 (26)

BUMPER, TUBE POOCHED
P/N: 2100023



MUDFLAP BACKING PLATI
P/N: 2400214 (2)

MUDFLAP MOUNTING ANGL
P/N: 2400216 (1)

MUDFLAPS ASSEMBLY (240N216)

RSI53-20 "OSTRANGER"

MUDFLAP GT-2430 S
P/N: 2400211 (2)

FASTENERS:

SCREW, HEX CAP 3/8-16 X 1-1/2"
P/N: 6000378 (8)

LOCKNUT, HEX STOVER 3/8-16
P/N: 6100382 (8)

WASHER, FLAT 3/8 USS PLTD
P/N: 6200376 (8)







	RSI53-20 "OSTRANGER"
	AIR BRAKE ASSEMBLY
	AIR BRAKE CHAMBER CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY
	AIR BRAKE HOSE COMPONENTS
	AIR BRAKE HOSE ROUTING & LENGTHS / SHORT CAM AXLES
	AIR BRAKE VALVE MOUNTING PLATE ASSEMBLY

	AIR FILTER ASSEMBLY
	AIR TANK ASSEMBLY

	AIR TANK MOUNTING BRACKET ASSEMBLY
	ANCHOR CONNECTOR AY & SLIDER HOSES
	CHANNEL, SLIDER HOSE HANGER ASSEMBLY

	FORWARD WALL GLADHAND ASSEMBLY - FLUSH MOUNT
	HOSE ADAPTOR ASSEMBLY

	LOCATIONS - VALVE PLATE & AIR TANK
	MAIN HARNESS AND TUBING CLAMP ASSEMBLY

	RELAY VALVE ASSEMBLY

	SPRING BRAKE VALVE ASSEMBLY

	SPRING SUSPENSION AND RELAY VALVE & SHORT CAMSHAFT AXLES
	SPRING TENDER ASSEMBLY

	WABCO ABS VALVE ASSEMBLY


	BUMPER ASSEMBLY
	MUDFLAPS ASSEMBLY


